
Day Date Day Date Day Date

155 14 50 Mon 08-Jan-24 Thu 11-Jan-24 Thu 25-Jan-24

156 14 50 Mon 15-Jan-24 Thu 18-Jan-24 Thu 01-Feb-24

157 13 50 Mon 22-Jan-24 Thu 25-Jan-24 Wed 07-Feb-24

158 14 50 Mon 29-Jan-24 Thu 01-Feb-24 Thu 15-Feb-24

159 15 50 Mon 05-Feb-24 Wed 07-Feb-24 Thu 22-Feb-24

160 14 50 Mon 12-Feb-24 Thu 15-Feb-24 Thu 29-Feb-24

161 14 50 Mon 19-Feb-24 Thu 22-Feb-24 Thu 07-Mar-24

162 14 50 Mon 26-Feb-24 Thu 29-Feb-24 Thu 14-Mar-24

163 14 50 Mon 04-Mar-24 Thu 07-Mar-24 Thu 21-Mar-24

164 15 50 Mon 11-Mar-24* Thu 14-Mar-24 Fri 29-Mar-24

165 14 50 Mon 18-Mar-24 Thu 21-Mar-24 Thu 04-Apr-24

166 14 50 Mon 01-Apr-24 Thu 04-Apr-24 Thu 18-Apr-24

167 14 50 Mon 15-Apr-24 Thu 18-Apr-24 Thu 02-May-24

168 14 50 Mon 22-Apr-24 Thu 25-Apr-24 Thu 09-May-24

169 14 50 Mon 29-Apr-24 Thu 02-May-24 Thu 16-May-24

170 14 50 Mon 06-May-24 Thu 09-May-24 Thu 23-May-24

171 14 50 Mon 13-May-24 Thu 16-May-24 Thu 30-May-24

172 14 50 Mon 20-May-24 Thu 23-May-24 Thu 06-Jun-24

173 14 50 Mon 27-May-24 Thu 30-May-24 Thu 13-Jun-24

174 14 50 Mon 03-Jun-24 Thu 06-Jun-24 Thu 20-Jun-24

175 14 50 Mon 10-Jun-24 Thu 13-Jun-24 Thu 27-Jun-24

176 14 50 Mon 17-Jun-24* Thu 20-Jun-24 Thu 04-Jul-24

177 14 50 Mon 24-Jun-24 Thu 27-Jun-24 Thu 11-Jul-24

178 14 50 Mon 01-Jul-24 Thu 04-Jul-24 Thu 18-Jul-24

179 14 50 Tue 09-Jul-24 Thu 11-Jul-24 Thu 25-Jul-24

180 14 50 Tue 16-Jul-24 Thu 18-Jul-24 Thu 01-Aug-24

181 14 50 Mon 22-Jul-24 Thu 25-Jul-24 Thu 08-Aug-24

182 14 50 Mon 29-Jul-24 Thu 01-Aug-24 Thu 15-Aug-24

183 14 50 Mon 05-Aug-24 Thu 08-Aug-24 Thu 22-Aug-24

184 14 50 Mon 12-Aug-24 Thu 15-Aug-24 Thu 29-Aug-24

185 14 50 Mon 19-Aug-24 Thu 22-Aug-24 Thu 05-Sep-24

186 14 50 Mon 26-Aug-24 Thu 29-Aug-24 Thu 12-Sep-24

187 14 50 Mon 02-Sep-24 Thu 05-Sep-24 Thu 19-Sep-24

188 14 50 Mon 09-Sep-24 Thu 12-Sep-24 Thu 26-Sep-24

189 14 50 Tue 17-Sep-24 Thu 19-Sep-24 Thu 03-Oct-24

190 14 50 Mon 23-Sep-24 Thu 26-Sep-24 Thu 10-Oct-24

191 14 50 Mon 30-Sep-24 Thu 03-Oct-24 Thu 17-Oct-24

192 14 50 Mon 07-Oct-24 Thu 10-Oct-24 Thu 24-Oct-24

193 14 50 Mon 14-Oct-24 Thu 17-Oct-24 Thu 31-Oct-24

194 14 50 Mon 21-Oct-24 Thu 24-Oct-24 Thu 07-Nov-24

195 14 50 Mon 28-Oct-24 Thu 31-Oct-24 Thu 14-Nov-24

196 14 50 Mon 04-Nov-24 Thu 07-Nov-24 Thu 21-Nov-24

197 14 50 Mon 11-Nov-24 Thu 14-Nov-24 Thu 28-Nov-24

198 14 50 Mon 18-Nov-24 Thu 21-Nov-24 Thu 05-Dec-24

199 14 50 Mon 25-Nov-24 Thu 28-Nov-24 Thu 12-Dec-24

200 14 50 Mon 02-Dec-24 Thu 05-Dec-24 Thu 19-Dec-24

201 14 50 Mon 09-Dec-24 Thu 12-Dec-24 Thu 26-Dec-24

202 14 50 Mon 16-Dec-24 Thu 19-Dec-24 Thu 02-Jan-25

203 14 50 Mon 23-Dec-24 Thu 26-Dec-24 Thu 09-Jan-25

Total issuances 49

Note: *Auction date subject to moon sighting

No issuances on the following dates due to Public Holiday:

04-Jan-24 New Year

28-Mar-24 Hari Raya Aidil Fitri

11-Apr-24 Hari Raya Aidil Fitri
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